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BLDG:1:1: NEW LANDFILL

000054643 Roof Replacement 18,900 12/09/2025

000046312 Storage Building 4,060 01/19/2023

000046313 Storage Building 4,060 01/19/2023

000042074 Electrical Servic 2,500 06/03/2021

36229 PUMP/UTPOL 50 01/22/2018

HX Base Yr

1347 NW OOSTERHOUDT LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 2,060 82.4040 60.98 125,619 1992 1992 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1900

BAS 1,900 100 1,900 57,931

FOP 100 30 30 915

FOP 432 30 130 3,964

2,432 2,060 62,810

BAS= W28 FOP= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W22 S28 FOP= E15 S4 E17 N4 E18
S10 W50 N10$ S10 E50 N38$.

BAS

28

22

28

10

50
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10

10

10
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4
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 45 240 10,800.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 0 0 3 100 54,000

2 0292 SCALES 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 50,000

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 34 60 1.00 UT 17,000.00 17,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 17,000

125,200

1 8600 C COUNTY 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 280.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,800.00 7,800.00 2,184,000
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HX Base Yr

1347 NW OOSTERHOUDT LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 3 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

9800 04 5,410 74.2238 42.31 228,897 1992 1992 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 COMM EXEMP  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5000

AOF 1,100 110 1,210 25,598

BAS 3,900 100 3,900 82,505

CAN 1,000 30 300 6,347

6,000 5,410 114,448

AOF= W22 BAS= W78 CAN= W20 S50 E20 N50$ S50 E78 N50$ S50 E22
N50 $.
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